Office of the Director, MANIREDA, Room No.85,    
                 Manipur Secretariat North Block, Imphal. 
 8. Cost of bid document 

(Non-refundable) 
Rs 1,500/- in the form of D.D. favouring Director MANIREDA payable at Imphal. 

9. Earnest Money 
(Refundable) 

Rs. 3,10,000/-(Three lakh ten thousand) in the form of D. D. favoring Director MANIREDA, 
payable at Imphal. 

10. Time of completion Within five (5) months from the date of work order or date of release of mobilisation 
advance whichever is applicable.. 

11. Validity of offer The  offer  shall  remain  valid  up  to  365  days  from  the  due  date  of submission of